● marketzcel	Executive Name: C = V 323 0 4 0 C 15 CAD SALE.	THE of the trustances
Research Data by Date of Location: £ \$2,600.00	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter, Reference No. Issue: Valid From: 291865, to 316125, Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 136234259 e Address: This Authority Card is issued on of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

-	Freelancer Name ANNEDURAL House Address Chennes	Job Title: Den pure per tres.	Freelancer Code: mx cf-2023-165 Reference No: Date: 2x/8/an

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Quin	Quart - Chapman	5	150

The above stated assignment will start from 29/8/20 and end of 20.00. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof without showing any reason thereof

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 06/11/2024
Name of signee:

Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Contact number: 8015 becoke Signature: 2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

Mobile No:-			0	emo	i		991	1931	12 6	90	
			01	Harry		LL		- 02	4-0		
Customer's Name & Addre To: MARKET XCEL DATA		RIX PV	т. і т	D	For Commercial Use:						
No. 15, 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi B Perambur, Chennai - 600011 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Bai Gand	lhi Nagar,			Bill No: Date: 06/11/2024 Freelancer Code: Mx CF -2023 - 165					165	
7	Toward	ds my C	harge	es/Fees	agair	nst A	ssignm	ent/ss	tated I	below:	
Job No: 20240805					Original Assignment Number and Date				sed Assignmen nber and Date	t Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title: PSA ANTO	0 13	T PR	EVE							Payble	
Fieldwork Locations:	her	non									
Fees for Assignment											
Data Collection Type & Segment					Quar	ntity	Rat	e		Amoun	C C
1- Briefing charges								-			
2- Recruitment/Contact/L	isting				2		100			750	
3- Main interview -					5		150			150	
4- Main interview-	-	-1-11-10	Ala a wa								
5- Moderation/Translation (Specify)	1/ Iranso	cription/O	itners								
Other Fees/Charges											
Supervision Charges Executive Name:	/. V	ZZA	LALA	AKCH	ZOS						100
EIC Employee ID: Date: S			7	K. Wi	ayo	rla	Pri	WX	0238	7, 06/11	12024
Totals										750	
A) Fees for Assignemt		Job No.		Task Co	de	Amou	int:-				
					-		mh.				
) Supervision Charges						Amou	+B) For	- Net I	Pavme	nt	
pees in Words:	Sen	ron h	mol				00%	>			
				Su	mn	nary	/				Quantity Payable in
signment Job No. Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		ty Synched/ bmitted	Qua IQC a	ntity Re	jectedby ed by me	Invoice Acce	Quantity	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
922408 Om C	hui	Out		5		0		2		5	0
mnly declare the information mentioned	herein (ooth sides of	f the page	e) is true an	d corre	ct to the	best of my	y beliefs a	ind I agree	with all terms and co	natuons.
PAN Account Number is:		NA DI					Benefic	iary Ba	nk Nam	e: BANK O	THRITH
ficiary Bank Account Number:	7						Benefic	ary IFS	sc Code	BKIDOO	08029
ficiary Bank Account Number:	800	29101	1000	187	5 -				Leura	analyzed On:	
	The Marian		700000000000000000000000000000000000000						BIII R	eceived On:	
E											
Aandhi		1	V	Maye	whe	yes	المة	1/20	Bill C	hecked & Cleare	ed On:

B

market xcel	17, Okhla Indus Executive Name Mobile No.:	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020	Okhla Industrial	PIC of the freelancer
Location: Chenne	VINOTHEN s and collecting Market Xcel as p Issue:	registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to deer project specific Assignment Letter. For Valid From: 29181402 16120 Address: This Authority Carollier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	ce supplier for	3
				(Card Holder's Signature)
		Assignment letter		
Freelancer Name VIN House Address Chennon		JobNo: 20240805 Job Title: PSA AUTO BT (PRIVE) Fieldwork Location: Chennox.	Freelancer Code:) Reference No: Date: 22/9	mxcf-gozy-26 lan
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the detail at the project briefit We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment Data Collection	or the assignment and	with you regarding the assignment pertaining to stended on. d other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, Segment - Center	the captioned subjection on the terms and correction Quan	nditions mentioned
(Smort	(Quen- Chenos	18	
numbers/quantity through hat data collected in the d	the device handed of levice is sent directly	over to you for the data collection task in complete into the secured server. The device location should Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result	e quantity and data b ld be always in active	e and GPS be captured live

freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	06	101	12v
20000	00	(0)	Ide

Name of signee:

Vinothin.

Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: K. VI TA YALALAM Contact number: 8015 640 by

2. Wigamale Signature:

2) Witness Name: Contact number:

Signature:

From Name of the Freelancer: Address: Mobile No:*	anor Chen	RANA					
	(R)	H.II. WEST		LL			
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT	RIX PVT	LTD	131	THE PARTY NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	mercial Use:		
No. 15, 1st Floor, AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gandi Perambur , Chennal - 600011 PAN No.: AAEGM5086D				Bill No: Date; Freelance	obline or Code: Mx	2012y	212
Toward	s my Ch	arges/Fee	sagair	ast Assigni	nent/sstated	below:	
JOB NO: 20240805.			Original Assignment Number and Date			vised Assignme umber and Date	e Amount
Job Title: PSD AUTO B	or Dean	VE LI					Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Clash							
Fees for Assignment							
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quar	itity R	ate	Amou	int
1- Briefing charges							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							
3- Main interview -			18	115	0	8100.	
4- Main interview-			-				
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcr (Specify)	iption/Othe	ers					
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges							
Executive Name:	1<	VII	DYP	inish	mi	at nl	111/24
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu	re:	mx 8	383	FIXIA	may alon !	8100.	1111
Totals		In., 100	do I	Amount:-		7100	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Co	ode	Amount			
			-	Amaniaka			
3) Supervision Charges				Amount:-	- Not Daym	ent	
					or Net Paym		
upees in Words: 254-17	non Son	el Or	ne	hmola	sol O	oly	
7		Su	ımm	ary			
asignment Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type	uantity Synched. Submitted	Quan	tity Rejectedby d Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2024080 and chemin	Durk	18	0		18	18	0
post Quantity declare the information mentioned herein (bot		manch in torus on	d correct	to the best of m	y beliefs and I agree	with all terms and co	enditions.
demnly declare the information mentioned herein (bot	th sides of the	page) is true an	0 0000				
PAN Account Number is:				Benefic	ciary Bank Nam	10:	
neficiary Bank Account Name:				Benefic	ary IFSC Code	:	
eficiary Bank Account Number:							
OE						eceived On:	
motioni	1	<. Vag	am	aloys,	112m Bill C	hecked & Cleare	d On:
(Signature & Date)	A	pproved by	with d	ate	-		

BE

@marketxcel	Executive Name: K. VIII Phie Sand Delhi - 110020 Executive Name: K. VIII Phie Sand Delhi - 110020 Mobile No.:	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M. Date of Is	DHAMODHARAN. Vegistered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market sarket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Valid From: 29/6/2/10 2/10/29 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 9094379727 Address: This Authority Card is issued on a freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name	DH	nmo	DH	pko	N
House Address					

Chenna

Job No: 20240805 Job Title: PS MAUTO BT Driven Fieldwork Location:

Chemni

Freelancer Code: mx CF -2023-167 Reference No:

Date: 28/8/2021

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Quiro	Ones - Chenoni	12	175.

The above stated assignment will start from 29/8/2 and end on 2/10/2. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: Oblu) 2024,
Name of signee:
Dhowdon.

Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Kranjalakokami

Contact number: 2015 by 0 643

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

Name of the Freelancer:-							
Address:-	Danmobi						
Mobile No:-	90943-	1972	3 (4	sensin			
			BILL				
Customer's Name & Address			Fo	r Commerc	ial Use:		
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA No. 15, 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Ga Perambur, Chennai - 600011 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	ATRIX PVT. L' andhi Nagar,	Bill No: Date: Oblin 24 Freelancer Code: mxCf 3025 -					
	rds my Charg	ras/Faas				AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	
Towa	rus my onarg	,00,1000				ised Assignmen	t Quantity An
Job No: 20240805			Original Assignment Revised Assignment Number and Date Number			mber and Date	Amount Payble
Job Title: PSA AUTO PA	PREVEL						
Fieldwork Locations: Cheni	44						
Fees for Assignment			G	Rate	1	Amoun	rt
Data Collection Type & Segment	t		Quantity	Rate			
1- Briefing charges					-		
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			10	10-	-	di -	
3- Main interview -			12	175		2100	
4- Main interview-							
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	scription/Others						
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges				5			
xecutive Name:				pohmi	355.504	nathe b	elul an
IC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture:	11/4	2383	- / K		00/5	
			- Lame	unt:-			
otals See for Assistant	Joh No	Task Co	one Lamo				
Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Co	ode Amo	TUTAL.			
Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Co		unt:-			
	Job No.		Amo	unt:-	et Payme	ent	
Fees for Assignemt Supervision Charges		Grand	Amo	unt:- (+B) For N		ent	
Fees for Assignemt		Grand	Amo d Total (A	unt:- I+B) For N	et Payme	ent	
Fees for Assignemt Supervision Charges		Grand	Amo	unt:- I+B) For N	nly		S Shu Davishle in
Fees for Assignemt Supervision Charges	Son of B	Grand	Amo d Total (A hudu	unt:- I+B) For N Ox y ejectedby Invo		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Fees for Assignemt	Job No.		Amo	unt:-	et Payme	ent	

Commelled	AN ANNO Industrial Estate Phase A Rd. Estata Phase HI, Estate Industrial Finance Name Paragraph P	WHE of the freebonear
Sementh Date of Control of Contro	registered with us as a freelance supplier for a and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market likeliket Noel as per project specific Assignment Letter, Reference No. Issue: Valid From: 29 10/2 to 2 40 20 Job Fieldwork Likelike No: 972qc 2qcq Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name POORANI-V House Address Chenner	Job No: Job Title: Fieldwork Location: Chennyi	Freelancer Code: Mx CF3093-309 Reference No: Date: 28/10/21
-------------------------------------------------	--------------------------------------------------	-------------------------------------------------------------

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Quin	aut-Chemmi	35	40

The above stated assignment will start from 2 control of the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:

Name of signee:

Parini V

Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

A leastants

790 H173524

From Name of the Freelancer:- Address:-	Pooper	12 ·V	,					
Mobile No:-	Onenn	an (97899	82954	7			
			BILL					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA I	For Commercial Use:							
No. 15, 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Perambur , Chennai - 600011 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Bill No: Date: 06/11/2020 Freelancer Code: MXCF 2023 - 209							
Tov	wards my Ch	arges/Fees	sagainst	Assignme	nt/sstated be	low:		
Job No: 202400 805				al Assignmo		ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount	
Job Title: PSA AUTO	BT BRIV	TE U					Payble	
	Masin -	,						
Fees for Assignment								
Data Collection Type & Segm	ent		Quanti	ty Rate	е	Amount		
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/List	ing							
3- Main interview -								
4- Main interview-								
5- Moderation/Translation/T (Specify)	ranscription/Ot	thers						
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges			35	40		1400		
Executive Name:	L. VI	TAYAU				.,,,,,		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sig	nature:	mx 238		06/11/30	21 K.	widyal	allena	
Totals			/			1400		
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task (Code A	mount:-				
B) Supervision Charges			A	mount:-				
		Gra	nd Total	(A+B) Fo	r Net Payme	ent		
Rupees in Words:	12 -	1 ,						
	She -	thouse	Summ		mish	or any		
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Co	entre Collection Type	Quantity Synch Submitted	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	ity Rejectedby d Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
20240805 Que CV	55 Out	35		0	35	35	0	
solemnly declare the information mentioned by PAN Account Number is: eneficiary Bank Account Name: eneficiary Bank Account Number: &OE	DOOPIN	2105	N.	Benefi	by beliefs and I agree		N RANGE	
						eceived On:		
Poopniv		K- Win	alast	in.	Bill C	hecked & Cleare	d On:	
(Signature & Date)		Approved	by with	date 06	1111			